Franklin County Missouri
2024 REAL ESTATE
Acct# 772285 Bill No. 1326662

Parcel# 10-5-22.0-2-003-197.000  0.0000 acres
LOT:A MCLEAMS ADDM 3

Doc# 2213078 Sec : 22 Twn : 44 Rng : 1W

Site Addr : 328 RAND ST

Site City : WASHINGTON

PONDROM,WAYNE E JRA&SARAH A
261 MERAMEC DR

SULLIVAN MO 63080

DOUG TRENTMANN
FRANKLIN COUNTY COLLECTOR
FRANKLIN COUNTY, MISSOURI

400 E. LOCUST 5T, ROOM 103
LUMNION, MO 63084

PAID

Date Paid : 2024-12-04
DUPLICATE RECEIPT

RECEIPT

Tax Rate Tax Amt

COUNTY TAX 0.1028
STATE 0.0300
FIRE HOME 0.0000
FRAMELIMN CO 5840 RESOURCE 0.02:30
HOSPITAL MONE 0.0000
COLLEGE, EAST CENTRAL 04472
SCHOOL, WASHIMNGTOM 4. 427
ROAD, WASHINGTOM 0.2005
LIBRARY, WASHINGTON 0.19449
AMBULANCE WASHINGTON 0.0000
CITY, WASHINGTOM 0.5687

VALUATION
19,830 RESI
0 AGRI
0 COMM
19,830 TOTL

2039
5345
0.0a0

1844
000

BB.GA

BO1&T

3978

JBES
0.0a0

M257

1,126.31

0.00
0.00

1,126.31



